Bayer. Crosslaufmeisterschaft 2014 - 85229/Markt Inelersdorf
Lauf 1 - Seniorinnen W35-W70 5250m

Ges.  St-Nr
1 461
2 369
3 452
4 367
5 321
6 609
7 370
8 483
9 207
10 325
11 481
12 511
13 42
14 545
15 646
16 536
17 514
18 387
19 76
20 231
21 90
22 266
23 478
24 327
25 482
26 513
27 521
28 427
29 208
30 518
31 324
32 326
33 268
34 588
35 537
36 323
37 209
38 520
39 250
40 380
41 430
42 14
43 248
44 249
45 373
46 519
47 224
48 16
49 522
50 19
51 290
52 13
53 388
54 512
55 379
56 43
57 41

Name, Vorname
Volke, Steffi

Scholz, Julia
HeiB3, Monika

Kleiner, Yvonne
Rossmanith, Susanne
Sattler, Bettina
Stdckmann, Petra
Zunner-Ferstl, Astrid
Leibl, Irmgard
Schénhuber, Irmi
Schulz, Birgit

Dorr, Andrea
Gehlert, Theresia
Lutz, Kerstin
Stichling, Carmen
Hofmann, Michaela
Rupp, Brigitte.

Karl, Christine
Manneck, Inga
Materna, Ingrid
Weichselbaumer, Maria
Luise

Kolesa, Gerlinde
Hackl, Sonja

Troch, Kerstin
Schutty, Stefanie
Promm, Simone
Paternoster, Bettina
Gurtner, Edith
Sachs, Christine
Flexeder, Sieglinde
Knollhuber, Ingrid
Tischler, Manuela
Rohr, Barbara

Pilsl, Andrea
Schénwalder, Brigitte
Binder, Christine
Seidl, Silvia
Mitterecker, Vera
Schiller, Berta
Unterholzner, Maria
Schuster, Marietta
Gottner, Christiane
Kirschke, Silke
Lutz-Brinkmann, Angela
Appel, Henriette
Grasmann, Edith
Winkler, Luise
Haug, Birgit
Woiihrer, Gertraud
Angerer, Elisabeth
Nissl, Erna

Christl, Resi
Schmittner, Gerlinde
Hoffmann, Ingrid
Schlager, Ruth
Perkampus, Ingrid
Freund, Erika

01.03.2014 18:18:15

JG
1976

1978
1974

1974
1972
1974
1974
1974
1962
1975
1969
1977
1964
1974
1969
1973
1960
1967
1964
1973
1964

1954
1979
1979
1969
1975
1966
1964
1957
1959
1966
1961
1969
1963
1962
1959
1962
1965
1962
1968
1961
1952
1966
1977
1969
1952
1951
1961
1952
1962
1954
1948
1945
1952
1942
1941
1940

Verein

LG TELIS FINANZ
Regensburg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG TELIS FINANZ
Regensburg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Marktoberdorf

LG Zusam

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SWC Regensburg

TV Geiselhéring

LG Mettenheim

SWC Regensburg

TSG 08 Roth

LuT Aschaffenburg

DJK SC Vorra

IfA Nonstop Bamberg
LG Stadtbergen

TSG 08 Roth

TV Ochsenfurt

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TV Hauzenberg

TSV Bad Endorf

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
SWC Regensburg
LG Mettenheim
SWC Regensburg
TSG 08 Roth

SVG Rubhstorf/Rott
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
TV Geiselhéring
SVG Rubhstorf/Rott
LG Mettenheim

LG Mettenheim

LG TEAM ISARTAL
LG Wolfstein

LG Stadtbergen

LG Mettenheim

TV Geiselhéring
SVG Rubhstorf/Rott
SG Indersdorf
SpVgg Niederaichbach
TV Planegg-Krailling
LC Aichach

SG Indersdorf

SG Indersdorf

TSV 1862 Neuburg
SVG Rubhstorf/Rott
TSV Gersthofen

LC Aichach

SVG Rubhstorf/Rott
Laufarena Allgau
TV Kraiburg

LC Aichach

TV Ochsenfurt

TSG 08 Roth

TSV Neustadt

LuT Aschaffenburg
LuT Aschaffenburg

Zeit
00:19:12

00:19:50
00:20:17

00:20:33
00:20:45
00:20:59
00:21:09
00:21:27
00:22:01
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:22:31
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:53
00:23:07
00:23:12
00:23:17

00:23:22
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:23:56
00:24:03
00:24:07
00:24:26
00:24:30
00:24:34
00:24:36
00:24:45
00:24:51
00:25:01
00:25:08
00:25:31
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:25:48
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:41
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:26:57
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:28:10
00:28:21
00:28:38
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:29:29
00:30:38
00:32:20

Platz
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SG Indersdorf e.V

AK
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)

Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)

Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W40 (W40)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)

Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W55 (W55)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W55 (W55)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W35 (W35)
Seniorinnen W45 (W45)
Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W50 (W50)
Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W65 (W65)
Seniorinnen W65 (W65)
Seniorinnen W60 (W60)
Seniorinnen W70 (W70)
Seniorinnen W70 (W70)
Seniorinnen W70 (W70)

Seite 1



